Years of Service

Housekeeping

Years Licensed

Proposed Scale

Laundry

Years Licensed ' of EmployedProposed Scale

Less than 1
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20+

16.00
16.25
16.50
16.75
17.00
17.25
17.50
17.75
17.80
17.90
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18.10
18.20
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18.40
18.50
18.60
18.70
18.80
18.90
19.00

Less than 1
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20+

16.00
16.25
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17.00
17.25
17.50
17.75
17.80
17.90
18.00
18.10
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18.80
18.90
19.00

Maintenence Person

Years Licens! of Employe¢

Proposed Scale

Less than 1
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20+

17.00
17.25
17.50
17.75
18.00
18.25
18.50
18.75
19.00
19.25
19.50
19.75
20.00
20.25
20.50
20.75
21.00
21.25
21.50
21.75
22.00







